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Name of Parent

57 responses

Vaibhav gaur

Surender Singh

Murtaza Ali

Kunwar Dinesh Singh

Sahab singh

Vikram ahuja

Sompal Singh

Mr.ramautar.singh

Munshareef saifi

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10thMF Ggkw7fxrK0Qbh0z1t68Z2zGeLP6ZTKUkSAWIi8SU/edit#responses 2/16



12/23/21, 10:22 PM PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM: 2020 - Google Forms

Email Address

57 responses

Vaibhavgaur2009@gmail.com

vikrantgill9050@gmail.com

Kunwardinesh1963@gmail.com

sharmavikassharma918@gmail.com

Shobhitsaini117@gmail.com

hiteshverma.dhanaura@gmail.com

Amanahuja908@gmail.com

Sachinkumar708804@gmail.com

aakashkumar20192019@gmail.com
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Mobile No.

57 responses

3 (5!3%)
2 (3.5%) 2 (3.5%) 2 (3.5%) 2 (3.5%2 (3.5%) 2 (3.5%)

1 (1 (PR AUPAUL LU AULPLEPER 1. QP LPAUPE PP QUL LI GERA (PAULPERT. (P78
1

0
6396716892 7351250488 8433231521 8938834116 9068830832 9639978087

7248543897 7668467082 8791876622 9012595323 9457161261 9917486068

WhatsApp No.

57 responses

3 (5!3%)
2 (3.12/(3.5%) 2 (3.5%) 2 (3.5%2 (3.5%) 2 (3.5%)
2
1 (1.8 (PP AP PP QUL AT (PAULEPEY P (PEA . QUL PER QA (P78
1
0
6396499833 7310540566 8433231521 8941810112 9310061036 9719126799

7088045001 7668467082 8791876622 9027368707 9528228482 9897205046
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Name of your Daughter/ Son studying at Ramabai Ambedkar Govt. Degree College, Gajraula, Amroha (U—Ildlsg TSHR AP
HRIfaaTed, ToRIA, SRS H SERH-Rd TS Gt / QA BT |)

57 responses

Vaibhav gaur

Vikrant Singh

Vikas Chauhan

Vikas Kumar

Shobhit

Aman ahuja

Sachin kumar

Aakash Kumar

Afzal saifi
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Class of your Daughter/ Son (30! QT / G o1 el )

57 responses

® BAA1
®BA2
@ BA3
@® B.Com.1

| @ B.Com.2

< |
® B.Com.3
® B.Sc.1 (Bio)

@® B.Sc.2 (Bio)

112V

Did the College publicise you adequate information about each and every Event/ Programme, organised by the college

during the last session? (T FEIIETE 7 fUSd T3 & SR HeTATad gRT ST Udd BRI / HTIHH & TR H 3TUHh!
T SR 4l 4t?)

57 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe
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How much of the syllabus of your Daughter/ Son was covered in the class? (D& d Wﬁ/‘ﬁ% qTaushH o fhdHl AR
foba T o7?)

57 responses

@® 85t0 100%
@® 70to 84%
® 5510 69%
@® 30t054%
@ Below 30%

Fairness of the Internal Evaluation Process by the teachers (fRI&f&1 gRT SfiaRe Tedic1 UichdT Pi feefar)

57 responses

@ Always Fair

@ Usually Fair

@ Sometimes Fair
@ Usually Unfair
@ Unfair

®
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The institution takes an active interest in promoting student exchange, Field Visits, and Participation in Inter-Collegiate
Sports Tournaments opportunities for students ? (F&IT BF fafama, wice fafsre AR BHEI B foru SieR-weTfaemerdt [d
gfaafrareii & 3/aeRl 7 HifieR S sgrar A H Ifpa s ddi g ?)

57 responses

@ Regularly
@ Oftenly

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never
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The Institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow ? CHIEEINERSIECR] 3R aﬁ%ﬁﬂfﬁ SR YT hdl %

?)

57 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

Your Daughter/ Son's Mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you (3Tt El?ﬁ /94 D1 ITE AUH faw
T YT 1 & A1 T SHTaRgS S B HRaT 6 )

57 responses

@ Every Time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ | don't have a Mentor
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The institution makes efforts to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the

teaching-learning process (fRT&0T-TyT fR1&ror ufghar &t FRTT, e 3R fFARaR Turas & R & ol & & Jay B &1

ERIRERGI S
@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
64.9% @ Neutral
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

The overall quality of the teaching-learning process in this institute is Very Good (38 I/ TeTfaeTed | Riefor- ey
UfehaT & TH TUTaT 98d 331 8 )

57 responses

57 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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The facility of Drinking Water (FgTd<lard § UTSTd o1 JfdeT)

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair
7 — | ® Poor

Cleanliness of Toilets in College (HETdTad H ATl & THTS )

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Q
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The facility of Science Labs in College (WETfaead & Y cisq &1 Jae)

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

The facility of Computer Lab in College (FRTaeTad § $eex od &I gfaeT)

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good

@ Good
) ® Fair
| ® Poor
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The facility of Library in College (HgTd=ITerd T gt &1 gfaeT)

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

/ . Fair
= | ® Poor

36.8%

The facility of Games & Sports in College (FRTALT & Wdidhg ol JfaeT)

57 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

36.8%
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Rate Office Staff behavior on a 1-5 scale (FEIfAHTT & 3hg W ST HdeR 5-1H THH TR 8)

57 responses

@ Poor

® Bad

@ Acceptable
@® Good

@ Best

Rate College Teachers' behavior on a 5-1scale (5-1 & TAM R HeIfdarad Riefd! &1 gdeR )

57 responses

@ Best

@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Acceptable
@® Bad
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Rate this college on a 1-10 scale (ﬁﬂ%’lﬁﬂmﬁ 1-10 TR R %Wﬁ)

57 responses

20
201(351%)
5 14 (24.6%)
12 (21.1%)

10

5

1(1.8%) 1(1.8%) 1(1.8%) 2(3.5%) 1(1.8%) %
0 (0%) (8.8%)
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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Your Suggestion/ Complaint (3T JATd / Rrprad )

57 responses

No

Nothing

Not suggested

Good education and take your Marks

No complaint

Incredible

Koi shikayat nahi

No complaints college is good | hope education system process to success if college

Toilet, drinking water ,clean ness of garden ,condition is littley very bad .
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